
Last Name First Name Office District Party Email Website 
Gaskins Alyia Mayor N/A Dem  alyia.gaskins@gmail.com alyiaforalexandria.com
Aguirre Canek City Council N/A Dem canek@canekforcouncil.com canekforcouncil.com
Bagley Sarah R. City Council N/A Dem info@sarahforcitycouncil.com sarahforcitycouncil.com
Chapman John Taylor City Council N/A Dem Chapman4Council@gmail.com chapman4council.com
Elnoubi Abdel S. City Council N/A Dem info@abdelforalexandria.com abdelforalexandria.com
Greene Jacinta E. City Council N/A Dem jgreene4citycouncil@gmail.com jacintagreene.com
McPike R. Kirk City Council N/A Dem info@kirkmcpike.com kirkmcpike.com
Gunderson Celianna City Council N/A Rep celianna.gunderson@gmail.com celianna4alexandria.com
Butler M. Mason City Council N/A Ind masonbutler4alx@gmail.com
Byrd Roy City Council N/A Ind rrbyrd@comcast.net
Beaty Tim School Board A Ind timbeaty@gmail.com beatyforschoolboard.com
Reyna Ryan School Board A Ind ryan@ryanreyna.com ryanreyna.com
Rief Michelle School Board A Ind michelleforalexandria@gmail.com michelleforalexandria.com 
Booz Kelly Carmichael School Board B Ind kelly@kellycarmichaelbooz.com kellycarmichaelbooz.com
Simpson Baird Ashley School Board B Ind asbforschoolboard@gmail.com ashleysimpsonbaird.com
Scioscia Alexander School Board B Ind acsforschoolboard@gmail.com alexforalexandria.com
Abdalla Abdulahi School Board C Ind aoabdalla1@gmail.com
Harris W. Christopher School Board C Ind chrisharris4acps@gmail.com
Kenley Donna School Board C Ind kenleyd@aol.com

Local Candidate Information 
Candidate information for other offices will be available at the Virginia Department of Elections' website.

 https://www.elections.virginia.gov/casting-a-ballot/candidate-list/
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